
Chumley & Associates 
55 Lyerly #310 
Houston, Texas 77022 
(713) 699-5700 Fax (713) 699-5786

Company Directory 

Name Mobile Email 

Management 

Trey Huddleston 832-971-8584 trey@chumleyrep.com 

Geoffrey Moore 832-971-8582 gmoore@chumleyrep.com 

Outside Sales 

Clay McKee  832-470-4069 clay@chumleyrep.com 

May Locke 832-721-2488 may@chumleyrep.com 

Margaux Fly  210-740-6748 mfly@chumleyrep.com 

Chris Chumley 832-971-8567 chrisc@chumleyrep.com 

Beth Walls 214-202-7553 beth@chumleyrep.com 

Kim Cornelius  903-570-2969 kim@chumleyrep.com 

Melissa Howell 940-465-4872 melissa@chumleyrep.com 

Preplanning & Sales Support 

Kelley Swank  832-332-1105 kelley@chumleyrep.com 

Inside Sales/Quotations 

Marco Gonzalez marco@chumleyrep.com 

Daniel Fite daniel@chumleyrep.com 

Joel Jordan joel@chumleyrep.com 

Andrew Saccal andrew@chumleyrep.com 

Brett Mosley  brett@chumleyrep.com 

Accounting/Administration 

Chery Moore  accounting@chumleyrep.com 


